
H 1636-536, V801 Ara Data per scan

60105 60110 60115 60120 60125

2023-06-06 2023-07-01

0
0.05

0.1
0.15
0.2

0.25
0.3

0.35

0.4
-1

 s
-2

P
ho

to
ns

 c
m

2-
20

 k
eV

0
0.02
0.04
0.06
0.08

0.1
0.12
0.14
0.16
0.18

-1
 s

-2
P

ho
to

ns
 c

m

2-
4 

ke
V

0

0.02

0.04

0.06

0.08

0.1

0.12

0.14

-1
 s

-2
P

ho
to

ns
 c

m

4-
10

 k
eV

0.05−

0

0.05

0.1

0.15

-1
 s

-2
P

ho
to

ns
 c

m

10
-2

0 
ke

V


	Contents
	Page 1


